BORMASTER Collection®
ASP
Flexible
Drill head System
Drilling Tapping Flow Drilling - Thread molding
Countersinking and Brushing
Resulting in a potential saving of up to compared

6313 6323
Max. Drilling Capacity
in St 50
Max. Revolution
corresponds with line with a working area diameter of about .ASP 0 105 mm
105* 4 mm 13 mm
155*
200
200R 60 X 200 -
Working area ASP 0 interchangeable spindle / Type Drilling capacity in St 50 smallest distance in mm Clamping sleeve
6 mm 18 mm
EBS/80/8 8 mm 22 mm
380R
ASP 1 155 mm
110 8 mm 22 mm
155 EBS1/130/11 11 mm 25 mm
195 EBS1/S16/11 11 mm 25 mm
250 EBS1/130/13 13 mm 30 mm
300
95 x 250 EBS1/S20/14 14 mm 32,5 mm
380R 65 x 380
ASP 2 206 mm
206 16 mm 34 mm
270 EBS2/S25/20 20 mm 38 mm
302 EBS2/S28/23 23 mm 42 mm
EBS2/S36/32 32 mm 55 mm
corresponds with line with a working area diameter of about
corresponds with line with a working area diameter of about
Working area ASP 1
Working area ASP 2

100
150
200
200R
110
155
195
250
200
250
300
300
Type
Type
Type
EBS1/S16/14 14 mm 30 mm
Finish, design and technical data are subject to change without prior notice. Sigloch & Schrieder GmbH
Stammheimer Strasse 91
D - 70435 Stuttgart - Zuffenhausen (Germany)
Phone. 0711-136 59-0